深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
更多资讯 ,请点击长江微电官网 more information, Please click：WWW.CJIANG.COM.CN
Specification for Approval
[ New Released, Revised] SPEC No.:
●深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO. , LTD
ADD： 11F, International Science and Technology Building, Fuhong Road, Futian District, Shenzhen

1R0
更多资讯 ,请点击长江微电官网 more information, Please click：WWW.CJIANG.COM.C
深圳市长江微电科技有限公司
SZ CJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
N
Inductanc
Part No.
e DC Resistance
Heating Rating
Curren
Saturation Current
t
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Isat (A) Irms (A)
±20 %, 100 kHz, 1V MAX. TYP. TYP.
0.2FXL1340-R22-M 2 0.9 50.0 42.0
FXL1340-R47-M 0.47 2.0 48.0 33.0
FXL1340-R68-M 0.68 3.5 47.0 28.0
FXL1340-R82-M 0.82 4.5 40.0 28.0
FXL1340-1R0-M 1.0 7.5 35.0 24.0
FXL1340-1R5-M 1.5 9.5 30.5 20.0
FXL1340-2R2-M 2.2 11.5 26.0 18.0
FXL1340-3R3-M 3.3 13.0 21.0 15.0
FXL1340-4R7-M 4.7 14.5 18.0 13.0
FXL1340-6R8-M 6.8 20.0 14.0 9.0
FXL1340-100-M 10.0 25.0 10.0 8.0
FXL1340-150-M 15.0 39.0 7.5 6.5
22.FXL1340-220-M 0 51.0 6.0 4.5
Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C